
Respondent Advisors 

 
James Davenport Jr. 
Director, Student Veteran Services 
General Academic Building (GAB) 119 
James.Davenport@unt.edu 
940-565-3813 
 

Jason Biggs 
Assistant Dean of Students for Greek Life,  
Greek Life Center 
Jason.Biggs@unt.edu 
940-369-8465 

Gina M. Vanacore 
Executive Director, Housing and Residence Life 
Crumley Hall 141 
Gina.Vanacore@unt.edu 
940-565-2282 
 

Dr. Teresa McKinney 
Assistant Vice President for Student Affairs 
Hurley Administration Building, Suite 207 
Teresa.Mckinney@unt.edu 
940-369-8979 

Stephanie Knight 
Director, Center for Leadership and Service 
University Union 345 
Stephanie.Knight@unt.edu 
940-565-3694 

Christa Coffey 
Director, Student Activities 
University Union 345 
Christa.Coffey@unt.edu 
940-565-3807 
 

Daniel Moss 
Administrative Specialist III 
Kerr Hall 
Daniel.Moss@unt.edu 
940-565-4676 
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